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Taking part in the focus group 
 
  

Please make sure you have read 

the Focus Group Information  

booklet first. 

 

 

 The booklet will give you the 

information you need to know if you 

want to be in a focus group. 

 

  

 You can find this booklet at this 

website: 

 

 www.donaldbeasley.org.nz/projects/disabled-person-led-
monitoring-of-the-uncrpd/ 

 

   

 If you complete this form you are 

saying that you want to take part in 

a focus group.  
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 We will ask you some questions in 

the next few pages. 

 

 

 You can ask someone to help you 

complete this form. 

 

 

 This can be someone you trust  

like a: 

 

• family member 

 

• friend 

 

• support person 

 

• carer. 
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Ways to complete this form 

 

 

 You can send your completed form 

back to us in different ways. 

 

 

 You can contact us if you have any 

questions. 

 

 

 Our contact details are on      

page 17 of this booklet.  

 

 

 You can give your answers in: 

 

• English  

 

• Te Reo Māori 

 

• New Zealand Sign Language. 
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You can email your form to:  
 

  

uasaka@donaldbeasley.org.nz 
 

 
 You can post your form to: 

 

 Suite 4, Level 2 

 

 248 Cumberland Street 

 

 Dunedin 9016 

 

 

 You can: 

 

• record yourself or your voice on 

video 

 

• email this to:  

 

uasaka@donaldbeasley.org.nz 
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If you use New Zealand Sign 
Language: 

 

1. Go to the SeeFlow website:  

 

https://www.seeflow.co.nz/service/nzsl_en

glish/ 

 

 

2. Video record your answers. 

 

 

3. Your answers will be sent to us. 

 

  



6 

Tell us about yourself 

 

Question 1 
 
Please write down your answers on each line. 
 
  Name: 

 

 ......................................................................  

  

 

 Phone number: 

 

 .......................................................................  

 

  

 Email address: 

 

 ......................................................................  

 

  

 Date of birth: 

 

 ......................................................................  
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Question 2 

 

What is your gender? 

 

Put a tick ü inside the box to show us your answer. 

 

    Male 

 

    Female 

 

    Other 

 

    I do not want to say 
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Question 3 

 

Which ethnicity describes you best? 

 

Put a tick ü inside the box to show us your answer. 

   Māori 

   European New Zealander/ Pākehā 

   Fijian 

   Tongan 

  Cook Island Māori 

   Samoan 

   Niuean 

   Indian  

   Chinese  
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Which ethnicity describes you best? (continued) 

Put a tick ü inside the box to show us your answer. 

 

   Other – please let us know:  

 ………………………. ...................................................  

   I do not want to tell you.  
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Question 4 

 

Which of the following describes you best? 

 

Put a tick ü inside the box to show us your answer. 

 

 

   I am a disabled person 

 

 

   I am Deaf 

 

 

   Other 
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Please tell us about your disability:   

 

 

 ...................................................................................................  

 

 ...................................................................................................  

 

 ...................................................................................................  
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Question 5 

 

Which focus group would you like to join? 
 

Put a tick ü inside the box to show us your answer. 

 

Focus group 1: 

 

   Māori people  
 

 

   Pacific Island people 
 

 

  Live in a rural area  
 

 

  Immigrants / ethnic minorities  

(Asian, African, Latin American)  
 

 

   LGBTQI 
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Focus group 2: 

 

  Deaf people 

 

     Family and supporters of people with 

complex disabilities  

 

 

Focus group 3: 

 

     People with mental health disabilities  

 

    People with learning disabilities  

 

   Female 

 

   18 to 25 year olds in Dunedin 
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Question 6 

 
Where do you live? 

 
 
Write your address here: 

 
 
…………………………………………………………………………. 
 
…………………………………………………………………………. 
 
…………………………………………………………………………. 
 
…………………………………………………………………………. 
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Next steps 

  

 

 We will contact you when: 

 

• we have your form 

 

• to check that you still want to 

take part in the focus group. 

 

 

 If a lot of people want to take part in 

the focus group we will not be able 

to include everyone. 

 

 

 You can still share your story if you 

cannot go to a focus group. 

 

 

 You can do this by completing our 

online survey. 
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An online survey is a list of 

questions on our website that you 

can answer.  
 

 

We will look at your answers as part 

of our research. 

 

 

You can read more about the 

survey in the Survey information 

booklet.  

 

 You can find it here: 

 

www.donaldbeasley.org.nz/projects/disabled-person-led-
monitoring-of-the-uncrpd/ 
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How to get in touch with us 

  

 

If you want to find out more 

information you can: 

  

Phone: 

 

 0800 878 839 

 

 

This a free call number  

 

Free call number means it will not 

cost you any money to call this 

number. 
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You can email us on   

 

uasaka@donaldbeasley.org.nz 

 

 

 

 See our website: 

 

www.donaldbeasley.org.nz/projects/disabled-person-led-

monitoring-of-the-uncrpd/ 
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 This information has been 
translated into Easy Read by the 
Make It Easy service of People 
First New Zealand Inc. Ngā Tāngata 
Tuatahi. 

 

 

The ideas in this document are not 
the ideas of People First New 
Zealand Ngā Tāngata Tuatahi. 

 

 

Make It Easy uses images from: 

 

• Changepeople.org.nz 

 

• Photosymbols.com 

 

• Sam Corliss 

 

• Steve Bolton 

 


